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Nome
TAREKO
S. MADRUGA
METRALHA
SINFONIA
ESTRELA
NENE
K9 JR
MASCOTY
FIEL
MALUQUINHO
REI DO SUL
FLY
BAIANO
TORRES
OZAMA
PELEZINHO
MALANDRO
ALOPRADO

Anilha
003290
000994
004085
005562
245566
003785
000022
287313
003244
004584
004876
100467
256362
004873
256234
001053
002028
003379

Dono
GILBERTO
JACKSON

ANDRE BAUER
ANDRE BAUER
GILBERTO
EVANDRO DA SILVA
EDENILSON
PANISSON
ANDRE BAUER
GILBERTO
MARCELO CONSONI
EVANDRO OLIVEIRA
EVANDRO OLIVEIRA
ADRIANA
EDUARDO
BRUNO DAL BOSCO
INACIO
DIEGO DA COSTA

COLEIRO 19/01/2020

Cidade

10/15 min
0/99
0/94
0/90
0/88
0/76
0/65
0/58
0/45
0/34
0/28
0/24
0/23
0/21
0/19
0/14
0/14
0/9
0/8

ADCC

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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